Position

Janitor

Lead Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Supervising Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Lead Janitor

Janitor

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Total Wages

$31,596

$31,487

$31,029

$29,894

$29,871

$29,485

$28,808

$27,213

$26,428

$24,600

$24,538

$24,300

$22,026

$19,106

$18,592

$18,069

$13,207

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,579

$36,761

$28,371

$27,107

$26,728

$32,262

$32,172

$35,701

$26,146

$29,063

$32,269

$34,807

$39,285

$15,853

$17,305

$13,305

$16,366



Extra Help Janitor

Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Lead Janitor

Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

$11,622

$10,797

$10,491

$9,766

$9,532

$9,459

$8,969

$8,329

$8,296

$8,086

$7,221

$7,032

$6,490

$6,478

$5,971

$5,549

$4,060

$3,729

$0

$13,109

$0

$9,358

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,663

$8,838

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Extra Help Janitor

Janitor

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

Administrative
Services-Custodial

$3,705

$3,168

$2,201

$680

$472

$387

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$600



