Position Ot	ther Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$31,596	\$29,579
Lead Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$31,487	\$36,761
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$31,029	\$28,371
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$29,894	\$27,107
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$29,871	\$26,728
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$29,485	\$32,262
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$28,808	\$32,172
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$27,213	\$35,701
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$26,428	\$26,146
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$24,600	\$29,063
Supervising Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$24,538	\$32,269
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$24,300	\$34,807
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$22,026	\$39,285
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$19,106	\$15,853
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$18,592	\$17,305
Lead Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$18,069	\$13,305
Janitor		Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$13,207	\$16,366

Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$11,622	\$0
Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$10,797	\$13,109
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$10,491	\$0
Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$9,766	\$9,358
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$9,532	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$9,459	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$8,969	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$8,329	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$8,296	\$0
Lead Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$8,086	\$10,663
Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$7,221	\$8,838
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$7,032	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$6,490	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$6,478	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$5,971	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$5,549	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$4,060	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$3,729	\$0

Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$3,705	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$3,168	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$2,201	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$680	\$0
Extra Help Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$472	\$0
Janitor	Merced County	Administrative Services-Custodial	\$387	\$600